

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 18949 of 1985

Petitioner :- Bhullan

Respondent :- D.D.C. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- C.P. Srivastava, A K Rai, Anil Bhushan, K P S
Yadav, R.K. Rai, S N Singh, S.N. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- S.R. Singh, Rajeev Mishra, Sankatha Rai, Satendra
Kumar Singh, SC, Suresh Chandra Varma

Hon'ble Syed Qamar Hasan Rizvi, J.

Sri Abhishek Bhushan, learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted three days time to file better application for substitution.

List this matter on 03.04.2023.

Order Date :- 24.3.2023

Arif