

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 18949 of 1985

Petitioner :- Bhullan

Respondent :- D.D.C. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- A K Rai, Abhishek Bhushan, Amar Nath, Anil Bhushan, K P S Yadav, Prem Narayan Tiwari, R.K. Rai, S N Singh, S.N. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Ashok Kumar Singh, Rajeev Mishra, Sankatha Rai, Satendra Kumar Singh, SC, Suresh Chandra Varma, Vinod Kumar Rai

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this case in the daily cause list on 8.7.2025 along with connected matter.

Order Date :- 19.5.2025

Rameez