



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 18949 of 1985

Bhullan

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : A K Rai, Abhishek Bhushan, Amar Nath, Anil Bhushan, C.P. Srivastava, K P S Yadav, Prem Narayan Tiwari, R.K. Rai, S N Singh, S.N.Singh

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ashok Kumar Singh, Rajeev Mishra, S.R. Singh, Sankatha Rai, Satendra Kumar Singh, SC, Suresh Chandra Varma, Vinod Kumar Rai

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List on 7.4.2026 along with the connected matter.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

March 23, 2026

C.Prakash